—MH

0.26

z I. T T s % e,
V., —Pcc 1:4:8
—oand filling

2.31

3.03

- da

0.52

SECTION 'B-B’

7.81

0.73

6.78

0.73

&

| Qo)

<
a
b2
4
< I{C
- .

+—M.H

[ v

2.26
3.30

a
P -
)

a
a

4

- 4e a4 N

4 T =
. - a . 4 N

0.52

0.52

COLLECTION SUMP FOR

SULAGE WATER

(Scientifically Closed)

0.70

ﬁ—6—16Y

Je—8Y AT .15¢/c

5.24

Nt
_—TiES
G.L G.L
7\ 7\
g |_——PLINTH BEAM
i 0.23X0.45
| E— COLUMN RODS
i /_ 0.3X0.45
2 -
- 0.1
‘I 12Y AT 0.15¢c/c
— 1 Both ways
/ J PCC 1:4:8
o 7 SAND FILLING
M ¢ a4 N
Pl 1

0.30.30.46 (.93

- A

| 5.25

SECTION

0.85
5.25

5.25

PLAN
TYPICAL SECTION OF FOOTING.

~———————688SB) - ; - -
1 —- 13.60(PB] 6'8?(?8) |
i — =
o
:‘ 3.34 m
‘ 3.05
|
i
/ / 3.05 )
| 7/ /
| Z
| %
Ol %
i %
%’\ | A o
|
| 2
| S
||
| w§
‘i TRV 4
N
N
||
||
| i
K
iR
\
‘ \
1] JRPOSE
\,\\. | 3.05
| |
| =
i o @
| S 5
! I N SR W N B o il °
~ “*‘fi7777774%5:'::‘::—‘5——“16.00(PB)—””””,,,,,,,,,,, i “.7“:77
o A B
14.50 M WIDE MEENAMBAL SALA| ROAD
SITE PLAN
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Total 0.00 | 1327.45 0.00 0.00 20 1327.45
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COMM. RESI. IND. SPEC. FSI AREA
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SECOND FLOOR 0.00 256.56 0.00 0.00 4 256.56
FIRST FLOOR 0.00 256.56 0.00 0.00 4 256.56
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SHEET NO.

1/2

SITE PLAN

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
STILT + 5 FLOORS RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WITH 20
AFFORDABLE DWELLING UNITS AVAILING WITH PREMIUM
FSI AT PLOT NO. B (PART), DOOR NO:1 & 2, MEENAMBAL
SALAI, KODUNGAIYUR, CHENNAI - 600 118.COMPRISED IN
S.NO: 177/1C, NEW S.NO:177/14,T.S.NO 191,AND 62 (AS
PER DOC) OLD S.NO 177/4,177/2A1APART T.S.NO: 191 AND
62/1 (AS PER PATTA), BLOCK NO:49 OF KODUNGAIYUR
VILLAGE, PERAMBUR TALUK WITHIN GREATER CHENNAI
CORPORATION

A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
AREA AS PER PATTA 561.00
AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 564.38
AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI 561.00
STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 0.00
OSR AREA 0.00
TOTAL FSI AREA 1327.45
FSI FACTOR 2.366
COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA

A) PARKING STATEMENT

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY 0 0
CAR 11 11
TWO WHEELER 22 22
CYCLE 0 0
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Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No0.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature Noj Verified
Digitally Signed By:-’

Registered EngineerfGrade I:
S.Chandrasekar

Sign Date: 11/01/@2 4:49:19 PM

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Signature Not Verified 5

SUBJECT T/

Sign Date: 01/24/2023 12:

Letter No. : CMDA/PP/NH
Approval No.
Approval Date : 01/23/2

Permit No. : OL-OOlSD

PROVED

NS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Digitally Signed bys |
Assistant Planner: RAV%:FAND N A
2:

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

KEY NO.

7688

QR
CODE

SO_A0_(847.00_x_1189.00_MM)

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PLAN YA APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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